
DATE DAY BAND (s) LOCATION / VENUE

2-Jan Fri Stonsey Tulalip Casino, Marysville
10-Jan Sat Stonsey (w/Petty Thief) Tractor Tavern, Ballard
14-Jan Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
15-Jan Thu Borrowed Time Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
16-Jan Fri Whiskey River / Third Stage Crocodile Café RetroFest
23-Jan Fri Third Stage Tulalip Casino, Marysville
24-Jan Sat Stonsey Tulalip Casino, Marysville
7-Feb Sat Stonsey / Whiskey River Spanish Ballroom, Tacoma

13-Feb Fri Foot Stompers Duo Sheridan Market, Lake Forest Park
14-Feb Sat Foot Stompers Blakely Hall, Issaquah
19-Feb Thu Kings of Hollywood Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
21-Feb Sat Borrowed Time / Third Stage Aurora Borealis, Shoreline
25-Feb Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
28-Feb Sat Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Eagles Club, Roslyn
5-Mar Thu Third Stage Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

17-Mar Tue Foot Stompers Pub 85, Kirkland
20-Mar Fri Wings -n-Things Tulalip Casino, Marysville
25-Mar Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
9-Apr Thu Stonsey Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

10-Apr Fri Foot Stompers Third Place Commons
22-Apr Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
25-Apr Sat Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Eagles Club, Roslyn
30-Apr Thu FM69 Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
1-May Fri Kings of Hollywood Tulalip Casino, Marysville

5/4 - 5/27 NOT AVAILABLE Vacation
28-May Thu American Fool Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
30-May Sat Borrowed Time / Third Stage Purdys

5-Jun Fri Whiskey River Tulalip Casino, Marysville
12-Jun Fri American Fool Tulalip Casino, Marysville
13-Jun Sat Kings of Hollywood Jubilee, Lacey
17-Jun Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
18-Jun Thu Wings -n-Things Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
26-Jun Fri Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Eagles Club, Roslyn
27-Jun Sat Whiskey River  Station-49
4-Jul Sat Foot Stompers Private Event
7-Jul Tue Just One Look / Kings of HollywoodTrilogy, Redmond

15-Jul Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
16-Jul Thu Kings of Hollywood Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

7/17 - 7/18 Third Stage Harefest, Oregon
25-Jul Sat Foot Stompers North City Bistro
7-Aug Fri Stonsey Tulalip Casino, Marysville

12-Aug Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
15-Aug Sat Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Eagles Club, Roslyn
16-Aug Sun Wings -n-Things Tulalip Casino, Marysville
3-Sep Thu Whiskey River Tulalip Casino, Marysville
6-Sep Sun Borrowed Time / Third Stage Tulalip Casino, Marysville
9-Sep Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo

17-Sep Thu Third Stage Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
1-Oct Thu Stonsey Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
3-Oct Sat Foot Stompers North City Bistro
7-Oct Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo

10-Oct Sat Borrowed Time / Third Stage Aurora Borealis, Shoreline
16-Oct Fri Kings of Hollywood Tulalip Casino, Marysville
24-Oct Sat Stonesy Trilogy, Redmond
31-Oct Sat Foot Stompers Pub 85, Kirkland
4-Nov Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
5-Nov Thu Borrowed Time Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville

11-Nov Wed Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Engles, Edmonds
13-Nov Fri American Fool Tulalip Casino, Marysville
19-Nov Thu American Fool Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
26-Nov Thu Stonesy Tulalip Casino, Marysville
28-Nov Sat Foot Stompers Pub 85, Kirkland
2-Dec Wed Foot Stompers Bits, Mukilteo
3-Dec Thu Wings -n-Things Quil Ceda Creek Casino, Marysville
5-Dec Sat Karlito, Moose & Squirrel Eagles Club, Roslyn

11-Dec Fri Borrowed Time Tulalip Casino, Marysville
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